
Last Name First Name Middle Company Business Phone E-Mail

1 Avila Carlos University of Arkansas 479-575-5722 cavila@uark.edu
2 Bourland Fred University of Arkansas 870-526-2199 bourland@uark.edu
3 Campbell Todd USDA-ARS 843-669-5203 campbell@florence.ars.usda.gov
4 Cantrell Roy Cotton Incorporated 919-678-2266 rcantrell@cottoninc.com
5 Chee Peng University of Georgia 229-386-3180 pwchee@arches.uga.edu
6 Davis Richard F. USDA-ARS 229-386-3159 rfdavis@tifton.usda.gov
7 Deng Dwayne Delta and Pine Land Company (Keim)
8 Gutierrez Osman USDA-ARS 662-320-7437 osman@ra.msstate.edu
9 Hayes Russell USDA-ARS (coming with J. Jenkins) 662-320-7388 rwhayes@msa-msstate.ars.usda.gov
10 Hinrichsen Hans USDA-ARS (Erik Sacks' technician)
11 Jenkins Johnie N. USDA-ARS 662-320-7387 jnjenkins@ars.usda.gov
12 Jones Don Cotton Incorporated 919-678-2367 djones@cottoninc.com
13 Keim Don L. Delta and Pine Land Company 662-742-4176 don.l.keim@deltaandpine.com
14 Kirkpatrick Terry University of Arkansas 870-777-9702 tkirkpatrick@uaex.edu
15 Klingenberg Jeffrey Bayer CropScience 843-752-1234 jeff.klingenberg@bayercropscience.com
16 McCall Lloyd Emergent Genetics (Monsanto) lmccall@emergentgenetics.com
17 McCarty Jack USDA-ARS 662-320-7389 jcm@ra.msstate.edu
18 Myers Gerald Louisiana State University 255-578-2110 gmyers@agctr.lsu.edu
19 Nichols Robert L. Cotton Incorporated 919-678-2371 bnichols@cottoninc.com
20 Overstreet Charles Louisiana State University 225 578-2186 coverstreet@agctr.lsu.edu
21 Robbins Robert University of Arkansas 479-575-2555 rrobbin@uark.edu
22 Roberts Philip University of California 909-787-4442 philip.roberts@ucr.edu
23 Robinson A. Forest USDA-ARS 979-260-9234 frobinson@cpru.usda.gov
24 Sacks Eric USDA-ARS 662-686-5220 esacks@ars.usda.gov
25 Starr James L. Texas A&M University 979-845-8278 j-starr@tamu.edu
26 Stelly David Texas A&M University 979-845-2745 stelly@tamu.edu
27 Stetina Salliana USDA-ARS 662-686-5476 sstetina@ars.usda.gov
28 Stewart James McD. University of Arkansas 479-575-5722 jstewart@uark.edu
29 Stipanovic Robert D. USDA-ARS 979-260-9232 rdstip@cpru.usda.gov
30 Thaxton Peggy Mississippi State University 662-686-9311 pthaxton@drec.msstate.edu
31 Wallace Ted Mississippi State University 662-325-2726 twallace@pss.msstate.edu
32 Weaver David B. Auburn University 334-844-3982 weavedb@auburn.edu
33 Young Lawrence USDA-ARS 662-686-5206 ldyoung@ars.usda.gov
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